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1991 Solstice Mountain Run Results -- 1991

Leslie
Liz
Ellyn
Martha

Lance
Mel
Robert
Tim
Billy
Bernie
Ron
Dick
Rod
Mike
Bob
Evert
Heinrich
Al

Paul
Forrest
George
Mark

Women

Kroloff
Butera
Brown
Ryan

Men

Kopsack
Strauch
Spurr
Dunn
Carroll
Kitka
Laurin
Schumaker
Mumma
Miller
Butera
Billingslea
Gruber
Pedersen
Mettle
May

Etsell
Calinsky
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0:58:06
0:58:17
1:04:03
1:09:58

0:46:41
0:48:23
0:48:29
0:48:45
0:49:50
0:51:07
0:52:37
0:52:39
0:54:24
0:54:25
0:55:10
0:56:48
0:57:57
1:00:55
1:01:21
1:02:20
1:18:14
1:18:15
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1991 Solstice Mountain Run
Age Group Results

Age 18-29
Martha

Age 18-29
Lance
Tim
Billy
Ron

Age 30-39
Leslie
Liz
Ellyn

Age 30-39
Mel
Bernie
Dick
Mike
Bob
Evert
Forrest

Age 40-49
Rod
Mark

Age 50-59
Robert
Al

Age 60-69
Heinrich
Paul
George

Ryan

Kopsack
Dunn
Carroll
Laurin

Kroloff
Butera
Brown

Strauch
Kitka
Schumaker
Miller
Butera
Billingslea
May

Mumma
Calinsky

Spurr
Pedersen

Gruber
Mettle
Etsell
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1:09:58

0:46:41
0:48:45
0:49:50
0:52:37

0:58:06
0:58:17
1:04:03

0:48:23
0:51:07
0:52:39
0:54:25
0:55:10
0:56:48
1:02:20

0:54:24
1:18:15

0:48:29
1:00:55

0:57:57
1:01:21
1:18:14



